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Ariane Bilodeau

Jihann Miller

Julianne Gauvreau
Marie-Pier Roy-Charlebois
Saraheve Racette

Maude Major

Eve-Lyne Matte-Rollin
Audrey-Ann Mcfadden Vallée
Gabrielle Raymond

Maité Riel

Alexia Miller

WD Audrey Laforest

Marie-Nathalie Fortin

SKATECANADA

Date:

22-Feb-2014

Invitation Lachute 2014

Lachute

21 février 2014 to 23 février 2014
Junior Bronze Women (Group 1 Evé. 27) Free Program

Club

Segment Placement

Mont-Tremblant
Ferme-Neuve

Rosemeére

St-Eustache

St-Jérome

St-Eustache

Masson / Angers

Gatineau Valley

Lachute

Buckingham

Mont-Tremblant

Blainville / Ste-Théreése

1:11:14PM

Region
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Marie Laurier

Points

18.04
17.02
16.69
16.32
16.05
15.73
15.09
14.31
14.02
12.70
12.50
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